
Ž .Journal of Molecular Catalysis B: Enzymatic 9 2000 297–298
www.elsevier.comrlocatermolcatb

Author index

Abreu, A., see Carneiro, A. 293
Acebal, C., see De la Mata, I. 65
Afrin, R., Haruyama, T., Yanagida, Y., Kobatake, E. and Aizawa,

M.
Catalytic activity of Teflon particle-immobilized protease in
aqueous solution 259

Aizawa, M., see Afrin, R. 259
Alphand, V. and Furstoss, R.

Microbiological transformations 44. Optimisation of a new
Baeyer–Villigerase activity: application to the stereospecific
oxidation of 3-phenylcyclobutanone 209

Anfossi, L., see Vanni, A. 283
Asano, Y., see Kato, Y. 193

Baggiani, C., see Vanni, A. 283
Basosi, R., see Busi, E. 39
Bencivenga, U., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Bencivenga, U., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Busi, E., Howes, B.D., Pogni, R., Basosi, R., Tinoco, R. and

Vazquez-Duhalt, R.
Modified cytochrome crH O system: spectroscopic EPR2 2

investigation of the biocatalytic behaviour 39

Canciglia, P., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Carneiro, A., Abreu, A., Evtuguin, D.V., Neto, C.P., Guebitz, G.

and Paulo, A.C.
Polyoxometalates as promoters of laccase-assisted reactions
293

Castillon, M.P., see De la Mata, I. 65´
Cavaletto, M., see Vanni, A. 283
Chatani, A., see Yoshida, S. 173

De Crescenzo, G., Ducret, A., Trani, M. and Lortie, R.
Enantioselective esterification of racemic ketoprofen in non-
aqueous solvent under reduced pressure 49

De la Mata, I., Obregon, V., Ramon, F., Castillon, M.P. and´ ´ ´
Acebal, C.
Chemical modification of tryptophan residues of D-amino acid
oxidase from Rhodotorula gracilis 65

De Maio, A., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A., Di Martino, S., Diano, N., Bencivenga,

U., Rossi, S., Grano, V., Portaccio, P.C.M., Gaeta, F.S. and
Mita, D.G.
Modulation of immobilized enzyme activity by altering the
hydrophobicity of nylon-grafted membranes Part 1. Isothermal
conditions 219

Demir, A.S., Hamamci, H., Doganel, F. and Ozgul, E.
Ž .Chemoenzymatic synthesis of 1S,2 R -1-amino-2-indanol, a

key intermediate of HIV protease inhibitor, indinavir 157
Diano, N., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Di Martino, S., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Di Martino, S., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Doganel, F., see Demir, A.S. 157
Ducret, A., see De Crescenzo, G. 49

Eguchi, T., see Fujita, M. 149
El-Masry, M.M., De Maio, A., Di Martino, S., Bencivenga, U.,

Rossi, S., Manzo, B.A., Pagliuca, N., Canciglia, P., Portaccio,
M., Gaeta, F.S. and Mita, D.G.
Modulation of immobilized enzyme activity by altering the
hydrophobicity of nylon-grafted membranes Part 2: Non-iso-
thermal conditions 231

Evtuguin, D.V., see Carneiro, A. 293

Fish, P.A., Webster, D.A. and Stark, B.C.
Vitreoscilla hemoglobin enhances the first step in 2,4-dinitro-
toluene degradation in vitro and at low aeration in vivo 75

Fishman, A., see Shapira-Levinger, M. 251
Fujita, M., Toyooka, Y., Tamegai, H., Eguchi, T. and Kakinuma,

K.
Arg-94 is crucial to the catalysis of 3-isopropylmalate dehy-
drogenase from Thermus thermophilus HB8 149

Fujiwara, I., see Kato, Y. 193
Furstoss, R., see Alphand, V. 209

Gaeta, F.S., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Gaeta, F.S., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Gamse, T., see Gießauf, A. 57
Gießauf, A. and Gamse, T.

A simple process for increasing the specific activity of porcine
pancreatic lipase by supercritical carbon dioxide treatment 57

Giunta, C., see Vanni, A. 283
Goto, M., Kawasaki, M. and Kometani, T.

Enzymatic resolution of 2-phenyl-1-propanol by enantioselec-
tive hydrolysis of its ester having a bulky group in an acyl
moiety 245

Graille, J., see Villeneuve, P. 113
Grano, V., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Grogan, G.J. and Holland, H.L.

The biocatalytic reactions of BeauÕeria spp. 1

Ž .S1381-1177 00 00100-4



Author Index298

Guebitz, G., see Carneiro, A. 293
Gulmini, M., see Vanni, A. 283

Haas, M.J., see Villeneuve, P. 113
Hacking, M.A.P.J., Van Rantwijk, F. and Sheldon, R.A.

Lipase catalysed synthesis of diacyl hydrazines: an indirect
method for kinetic resolution of chiral acids 183

Hacking, M.A.P.J., Van Rantwijk, F. and Sheldon, R.A.
Lipase catalyzed reactions of aliphatic and arylaliphatic car-
bonic acid esters 201

Haensler, M., Maedler, B., Richter, W. and Volke, F.
Investigation of frozen protease-catalyzed peptide synthesis
systems — a differential scanning calorimetry and electron
microscopy approach 91

Hager, L.P., see Manoj, K.M. 107
Hamamci, H., see Demir, A.S. 157
Haruyama, T., see Afrin, R. 259
Hirose, Y., see Kamori, M. 269
Holland, H.L., see Grogan, G.J. 1
Honda, Y., see Yoshida, S. 173
Hori, T., see Kamori, M. 269
Howes, B.D., see Busi, E. 39

Kakinuma, K., see Fujita, M. 149
Kamori, M., Hori, T., Yamashita, Y., Hirose, Y. and Naoshima,

Y.
Immobilization of lipase on a new inorganic ceramics support,
toyonite, and the reactivity and enantioselectivity of the immo-
bilized lipase 269

Kanerva, L.T., see Kiljunen, E. 163
Kato, Y., Fujiwara, I. and Asano, Y.

Synthesis of optically active a-monobenzoyl glycerol by
asymmetric transesterification of glycerol 193

Kawasaki, M., see Goto, M. 245
Kiljunen, E. and Kanerva, L.T.

Chloroperoxidase-catalysed oxidation of alcohols to aldehydes
163

Kobatake, E., see Afrin, R. 259
Kometani, T., see Goto, M. 245
Koyama, T., see Nagaki, M. 33
Kuwahara, M., see Yoshida, S. 173

Lakner, F.J., see Manoj, K.M. 107
Lee, S.B., see Park, C.B. 275
Lortie, R., see De Crescenzo, G. 49

Maedler, B., see Haensler, M. 91
Maki, Y., see Nagaki, M. 33
Manoj, K.M., Lakner, F.J. and Hager, L.P.

Epoxidation of indene by chloroperoxidase 107
Manzo, B.A., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Mita, D.G., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Mita, D.G., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Muderhwa, J.M., see Villeneuve, P. 113

Nagaki, M., Sato, S., Maki, Y., Nishino, T. and Koyama, T.
Artificial substrates for undecaprenyl diphosphate synthase
from Micrococcus luteus B-P 26 33

Naoshima, Y., see Kamori, M. 269

Neto, C.P., see Carneiro, A. 293
Nishino, T., see Nagaki, M. 33

Obregon, V., see De la Mata, I. 65´
Ozgul, E., see Demir, A.S. 157

Pagliuca, N., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Park, C.B., Lee, S.B. and Ryu, D.D.Y.

Penicillin acylase-catalyzed synthesis of cefazolin in water–
solvent mixtures: enhancement effect of ethyl acetate and
carbon tetrachloride on the synthetic yield 275

Paulo, A.C., see Carneiro, A. 293
Pessione, E., see Vanni, A. 283
Pogni, R., see Busi, E. 39
Portaccio, M., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Portaccio, P.C.M., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219

Ramon, F., see De la Mata, I. 65´
Richter, W., see Haensler, M. 91
Rossi, S., see De Maio, M.M.E.-M.A. 219
Rossi, S., see El-Masry, M.M. 231
Ryu, D.D.Y., see Park, C.B. 275

Sato, S., see Nagaki, M. 33
Shapira-Levinger, M. and Fishman, A.

Kinetic resolution of a diltiazem intermediate by lipase-cata-
lyzed enantioselective alcoholysis 251

Sheldon, R.A., see Hacking, M.A.P.J. 183
Sheldon, R.A., see Hacking, M.A.P.J. 201
Slade, C.J.

Ž .Molecular or bio- imprinting of bovine serum albumin 97
Stark, B.C., see Fish, P.A. 75

Tamegai, H., see Fujita, M. 149
Tewari, Y.B.

Thermodynamics of the lipase-catalyzed transesterification of
Ž .y -menthol and dodecyl dodecanoate in organic solvents 83

Tinoco, R., see Busi, E. 39
Toyooka, Y., see Fujita, M. 149
Trani, M., see De Crescenzo, G. 49

Vanni, A., Pessione, E., Anfossi, L., Baggiani, C., Cavaletto, M.,
Gulmini, M. and Giunta, C.
Properties of a cobalt-reactivated form of yeast alcohol dehy-
drogenase 283

Van Rantwijk, F., see Hacking, M.A.P.J. 183
Van Rantwijk, F., see Hacking, M.A.P.J. 201
Vazquez-Duhalt, R., see Busi, E. 39
Villeneuve, P., Muderhwa, J.M., Graille, J. and Haas, M.J.

Customizing lipases for biocatalysis: a survey of chemical,
physical and molecular biological approaches 113

Volke, F., see Haensler, M. 91

Watanabe, T., see Yoshida, S. 173
Webster, D.A., see Fish, P.A. 75

Yamashita, Y., see Kamori, M. 269
Yanagida, Y., see Afrin, R. 259
Yoshida, S., Chatani, A., Honda, Y., Watanabe, T. and Kuwahara,

M.
Reaction of manganese-dependent peroxidase from Bjerkan-
dera adusta in aqueous organic media 173


